ADIDAS PADEL TOUR 24 - CDR360 (ROQUETAS DE MAR, ALMERIA)

Cuadro de consolacion. 42 MASCULINA

Dieciseisavos de final

Guillermo Sanchez Moreno
Alejandro Lopez Sanchez

6-1]6-1

David Baron Martinez
Alberto Ibarra Martin

Octavos de final

Guillermmo Sanchez M.
Alejandro Lopez S.

David Maldonado Domingo
Angel Fernandez Gonzalez

20/09/24 20:00 Pista 6

Rodrigo Marin
Gonzalo Marin

Cuartos de final

Raul Lépez Rodriguez
Juan Jose Hernandez Méndez

21/09/2413:00 Pista 1

Semifinales

Final

Semifinales

Cuartos de final

Octavos de final

m

Metodika
eventos

Dieciseisavos de final

17

18

9

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Guille Martos
Jose Artero Martinez

21/09/24 09:00 Pista 1

Santos Hernandez
Josu Hernandez Azpeitia

31

Francisco Sanchez Torres
Juan A Martinez

20/09/2419:00 Pista 4

Rafael Jose Molina Martinez
Juan Serrano




